

Ex.No.06/14
New No. 60852/16

05.08.2016

Present : DH in person.
Clerk for counsel for the DH.

Counsels for the parties are not present today.

At joint request, adjourned for arguments to **14.10.2016**.

(Kaveri Baweja)
Additional District Judge-03 (West)
Tis Hazari Courts: Delhi.
05.08.2016