

New No. 60852/16
Gursharan Buggal Vs Satpal Buggal

05.05.2017

Present: Sh. Praveen Suri-Ld. Counsel for DH.

JD in person.

Sh. Kumar Aditya-Proxy Counsel for Objector.

The execution file along with objections be placed before Ld. District Judge (West), THC for **08.05.2017**. Parties are directed to appear before Ld. District Judge (West) on said date.

(Kaveri Baweja)
Additional District Judge-03 (West)
Tis Hazari Courts: Delhi.
05.05.2017