

New No.60852/16

28.07.2017

Present : Ms. Shashi Buggal-Sister in law of the DH.
J. D. in person.

Ld. Presiding Officer is on leave today. As directed by the Ld.
Presiding Officer, case is adjourned for **22.09.2017**.

**Reader to
Additional District Judge-03 (West)
Tis Hazari Courts: Delhi.
28.07.2017**