

New No. 60852/16
Gursharan Buggal Vs Satpal Buggal

22.09.2017

Present: Sh. Praveen Suri-Ld. Counsel for DH.
Sh. Arvind Pandey-Ld. Counsel for Objector.

I have heard some arguments on the objections filed by the Objector Ms Shashi Bala Buggal. Since the original record i.e. trial file has been consigned to Record Room, let the same be summoned from Record Room upon furnishing Goshwara number by the DH.

List for further arguments to **03.11.2017**.

(Kaveri Baweja)
ADJ-03(West), THC, Delhi
22.09.2017