

Gursharan Buggal Vs. Satpal Buggal

Ex. No. 06/14

21.12.2018

Present: Sh. Lakshay, proxy counsel for DH.

JD in person.

Sh. Arvind Pandey, counsel for objector Shashi Bala.

Adjournment sought on behalf of DH on the ground that main counsel is busy in Hon'ble High Court.

At request, put up for arguments on the objections of objector Shashi Bala, on 16.02.2019.

(Charu Aggarwal)
ADJ-03/West Distt./THC
21.12.2018