

GURSHARAN BUGGAL Vs. SATPAL BUGGAL

THROUGH WEBEX VIDEO CONFERENCING.

11.12.2020

Present: Sh. Praveen Suri, Ld. counsel for the DH.
Sh. Arvind Pandey, Ld. Counsel for the Objector.
None for the JD.

No adverse order is being passed today.

Re-notify for arguments on the objections on 08.01.2021.

Matter is marked as an urgent.

Shivali Sharma

Additional District Judge-03(West)

Tis Hazari Court/11.12.2020