

Ex: 60852/2016

Gursharan Buggal vs Satpal Buggal

24.03.2021

Present: Ms Komal Chibhar, Ld.counsel for the DH.

Shri Arvind Pandey, Ld.counsel for the objector.

No time left today for arguments on objections. Re-notify for arguments on objections on 24.05.2021.

**(Shivali Sharma)**

**ADJ-03/West Distt./THC/Delhi**